300 Series Regulators
118 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
315 Series Reg ulator
Dual Stage
Chrome-Plated Brass
Barstock Body
316L Stainless Steel
Diaphragm

Xenon CGA 580 not available 1060 1120
Xenon and Oxygen < 20% CGA 280 CGA 890 1020 1180 1200
Ordering Information
315 A B C D -Inlet Options
Series
315
Outlet
Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly Gauges Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15 0-30 PSIG 0: None 0: ¼” FPT Port 0: Bare Body See Inlet/Outlet
selection
chart below
(Availability is
limited to the
combinations
shown)
A: Protocol Station with
110VAC Remote Alarm
2: 0-30 0-60 PSIG
3: 0-4000
PSIG
1: ¼” MPT
1: Standard Assembly
 (PSIG/kPa Gauges)
B: Protocol Station with
220VAC Remote Alarm
3: 0-50 0-100 PSIG 2: ¼” Tube Fitting
2: Standard Assembly
 (BAR/PSIG Gauges)
C: Protocol Switchover Station
5: 0-100 0-200 PSIG 3: Diaphragm Valve  ¼” Tube Fitting G: Protocol Switchover Station
with 110VAC Remote Alarm
6: 0-200 0-400 PSIG 4: Diaphragm Valve ¼” MPT H: Protocol Switchover Station
with 220VAC Remote Alarm
8: 2-15
    LPM CO2
2-15 LPM
Flowgauge
5: Needle Valve ¼” MPT M: Protocol Station
9: Custom
Calibration
Custom
Flowgauge
6: ” Tube Fitting Q: Protocol Purge Station
7: ” Tube Fitting
8: Medical DISS Outlet
9: ¼" Hose Barb
A: ” BSP Right Hand Fitting